

    


    
            1
            1
    

    
            UniHopper Bus Timetable University of Tasmania


            University of Tasmania UniHopper Southern Bus Service

            BUS SERVICE Uni Hopper BUS SERVICE

UPDATED JUNE 2023

Connecting our campus

T IMETABLE updated 18 October 2022

 DEPARTURE TIMES

MORNING Hobart Apartments | Brisbane Street Arrival times: 7.30am*, 8.30am, 9.30am, 10.40am, 11.35am

 LOCATION

1

AFTERNOON

AFTERNOON – EVENING

12.55pm, 1.50pm, 2.45pm, 3.50pm, 4.45pm, 5.40pm**

7.30am FIRST STOP 8.25am 9.20am 10.45am 11.40am 1.05pm 2.00pm 2.55pm 4.05pm 5.00pm 5.55pm LAST STOP

1

Medical Science Precinct | Campbell Street Arrival times: 7.35am, 8.35am, 9.35am, 10.45am, 11.40am, 1.00pm, 1.55pm, 2.50pm, 3.55pm, 4.50pm The Hedberg | Cnr Collins and Sun Streets Arrival times: 7.40am, 8.40am, 9.40am, 10.55am, 11.45am, 1.05pm, 2.00pm, 2.55pm, 4.00pm, 4.55pm Creative Arts Precinct | Hunter Street Arrival times: 7.45am, 8.45am, 9.45am, 11.00am, 11.50am, 1.10pm, 2.05pm, 3.00pm, 4.05pm, 5.00pm IMAS | Castray Esplanade Arrival times: 7.50am, 8.50am, 9.50am, 11.00am, 11.55am 1.15pm, 2.10pm, 3.05pm, 4.10pm, 5.05pm

2

Hobart Apartments  Brisbane St 1 2

3

8.00am FIRST STOP 8.55am 9.50am 11.15am 12.10pm 1.35pm 2.30pm 3.25pm 4.35pm 5.30pm 6.25pm LAST STOP

2

9

3

4

Medical Science Precinct  Campbell St DROP OFF/PICKUP NOT AVAILABLE

1 7.35am 8.30am 9.25am 10.50am 11.45am 1.10pm 2.05pm 3.00pm 4.10pm 5.05pm

2 8.05am 9.00am 9.55am 11.20am 12.15pm 1.40pm 2.35pm 3.30pm 4.40pm 5.35pm 4

5

1 7.40am 8.35am 9.30am 10.55am 11.50am 1.15pm 2.10pm 3.05pm 4.15pm 5.10pm

5

The Hedberg  Cnr Collins & Sun St

2 8.10am 9.05am 10.00am 11.25am 12.20pm 1.45pm 2.40pm 3.35pm 4.45pm 5.40pm

Magnet Court | Sandy Bay Road Arrival times: 7.55am, 8.55am, 9.55am, 11.05am,

6

1 7.45am 8.40am 9.35am 11.00am 11.55am 1.20pm 2.15pm 3.10pm 4.20pm 5.15pm 12.00pm, 1.20pm, 2.15pm, 3.10pm, 4.15pm, 5.10pm

6

Creative Arts Precinct  Hunter St

Stanley Burbury Theatre | Dobson Road Arrival times: 8.05am, 9.05am, 10.05am, 11.10am, 12.05pm, 1.25pm, 2.20pm, 3.15pm, 4.20pm, 5.15pm, 5.25pm

2 8.15am 9.10am 10.05am 11.30am 12.25pm 1.50pm 2.45pm 3.40pm 4.50pm 5.45pm 7

1 7.50am 8.45am 9.40am 11.05am 12.00pm 1.25pm 2.20pm 3.15pm 4.25pm 5.20pm

Accommodation | College Road Arrival times: 8.10am, 9.10am, 10.20am, 11.15am

8

IMAS  Castray Esplanade

7

2 8.20am 9.15am 10.10am 11.35am 12.30pm 1.55pm 2.50pm 3.45pm 4.55pm 5.50pm 12.40pm, 1.30pm, 2.25pm, 3.30pm, 4.25pm, 5.20pm

8

K&D | Harrington Street Arrival times: 8.25am, 9.25am, 10.35am, 11.30am

9

1 7.55am 8.50am 9.45am 11.10am 12.05pm 1.30pm 2.25pm 3.20pm 4.30pm 5.25pm 12.50pm, 1.45pm, 2.40pm, 3.45pm, 4.40pm

Magnet Court  Sandy Bay Rd DROP OFF/PICKUP NOT AVAILABLE West End

Midtown

Domain

2 8.25am 9.20am 10.15am 11.40am 12.35pm 2.00pm 2.55pm 3.50pm 5.00pm 5.55pm

* First stop of the day ** Last stop of the day

Wapping

Medical

Drivers break: 10.05am-10.20am, 12.05pm-12.35pm, 3.15pm-3.30pm Arrival times are estimates only and may change during peak hour.

9.50am ARRIVES

12.10pm ARRIVES

3.25pm ARRIVES

1

8.00am 8.55am

11.15am

1.35pm 2.30pm

4.35pm 5.30pm

10.20am DEPARTS Connecting our Hobart campuses. UNIHOPPER SERVICE OPERATES MONDAY TO FRIDAY. Connecting our Hobart campuses YOUR FREE UNIHOPPER SERVICE OPERATES MONDAY TO FRIDAY

12.40pm DEPARTS

3.40pm DEPARTS

Stanley Burbury Theatre  Dobson Rd

10.20am ARRIVES

12.40pm ARRIVES

3.55pm ARRIVES

2

8.30am 9.25am

11.45am

2.05pm 3.00pm

5.05pm 6.00pm

1.10pm DEPARTS

10.50am DEPARTS

4.10pm DEPARTS

1 8.05am 9.00am 10.25am 11.20am 12.45pm 1.40pm 2.35pm 3.45pm 4.40pm 5.35pm

Accommodation  College Rd

2 8.35am 9.30am 10.55am 11.50am 1.15pm 2.10pm 3.05pm 4.15pm 5.10pm 6.05pm

1 8.10am 9.05am 10.30am 11.25am 12.50pm 1.45pm 2.40pm 3.50pm 4.45pm

The Metz  Sandy Bay Rd

2 8.40am 9.35am 11.00am 11.55am 1.20pm 2.15pm 3.10pm 4.20pm 5.15pm

St David’s Park  Cnr Davey St & Sandy Bay Rd  DROP OFF ONLY DROP OFF/PICKUP NOT AVAILABLE

1 8.15am 9.10am 10.35am 11.30am 12.55pm 1.50pm 2.45pm 3.55pm 4.50pm

2 8.45am 9.40am 11.05am 12.00pm 1.25pm 2.20pm 3.15pm 4.25pm 5.20pm

1 8.20am 9.15am 10.40am 11.35am 1.00pm 1.55pm 2.50pm 4.00pm 4.55pm

Swisherr  Melville St

2 8.50am 9.45am 11.10am 12.05pm 1.30pm 2.25pm 3.20pm 4.30pm 5.25pm

Your free UniHopper service operates Monday to Friday (excluding public holidays). Departure times are estimates only and may change during peak hour.

Additional time is required to assist wheelchair passengers in boarding and disembarking, so the second service may run a little behind. 2


                Page 1
        
Made with FlippingBook Ebook Creator        

    

